
HSCCQ KHANACROSS    16-Apr-2023

Outright Results
   

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Total Total TOTAL
 No. Test A Test B  

1 Scott Doyle B 2 Ford Escort 212.21 0 212.21
2 Eng Lim D 12 Mini R56 Cooper S 213.05 0 213.05
3 Daniel Callan G 21 Subaru WRX 213.59 0 213.59
4 Rhys Ellison C 6 Renault Clio RS197 213.7 0 213.7
5 Noel Caplet G 23 subaru liberty 215.37 0 215.37
6 Ian Colebatch E 17 Toyota Celica 217.33 0 217.33
7 Mark Anderson C 7 Mazda MX5 218.35 0 218.35
8 Brett Davidson E 18 Mazda MX5 223.79 0 223.79
9 Luke Gray C 8 Renault Clio 182 Cup 237.35 0 237.35

10 Brant Rayment D 13 VW Polo 238.12 0 238.12
11 Todd McGuire D 11 Ford Focus ST 243.09 0 243.09
12 Alan Wheeley F 20 Geococcyx Velox 244.94 0 244.94
13 Malcolm Spiden C 5 Ford Escort 246.84 0 246.84
14 Brian Krieger B 3 Austin Healey Sprite 249.94 0 249.94
15 Larissa Pratt E 19 Ford Falcon EF 252.07 0 252.07
16 Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 262.23 0 262.23
17 Faith Anderson C 10 Mazda MX5 271 0 271
18 Simon Caplet G 22 subaru liberty 282.04 0 282.04
19 Scott Longton A 1 MG MIDGET 286.04 0 286.04
20 Daryl Kan D 15 Mini Cooper JCW 288.62 0 288.62
21 Jane Musgrave D 14 BMW 228I 292.28 0 292.28
22 Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 315 0 315
23 Rebecca Rayment D 16 VW Polo 392.02 0 392.02



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    16-Apr-2023

Class Results
   

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Total Total TOTAL
 No. Test A Test B  

1 Scott Longton A 1 MG MIDGET 286.04 0 286.04
1 Scott Doyle B 2 Ford Escort 212.21 0 212.21
2 Brian Krieger B 3 Austin Healey Sprite 249.94 0 249.94
3 Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 262.23 0 262.23
1 Rhys Ellison C 6 Renault Clio RS197 213.7 0 213.7
2 Mark Anderson C 7 Mazda MX5 218.35 0 218.35
3 Luke Gray C 8 Renault Clio 182 Cup 237.35 0 237.35
4 Malcolm Spiden C 5 Ford Escort 246.84 0 246.84
5 Faith Anderson C 10 Mazda MX5 271 0 271
6 Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 315 0 315
1 Eng Lim D 12 Mini R56 Cooper S 213.05 0 213.05
2 Brant Rayment D 13 VW Polo 238.12 0 238.12
3 Todd McGuire D 11 Ford Focus ST 243.09 0 243.09
4 Daryl Kan D 15 Mini Cooper JCW 288.62 0 288.62
5 Jane Musgrave D 14 BMW 228I 292.28 0 292.28
6 Rebecca Rayment D 16 VW Polo 392.02 0 392.02
1 Ian Colebatch E 17 Toyota Celica 217.33 0 217.33
2 Brett Davidson E 18 Mazda MX5 223.79 0 223.79
3 Larissa Pratt E 19 Ford Falcon EF 252.07 0 252.07
1 Alan Wheeley F 20 Geococcyx Velox 244.94 0 244.94
1 Daniel Callan G 21 Subaru WRX 213.59 0 213.59
2 Noel Caplet G 23 subaru liberty 215.37 0 215.37
3 Simon Caplet G 22 subaru liberty 282.04 0 282.04



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    16-Apr-2023

Top Ten Fastest Test Times (A)
  

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Test
 No. Time

1 Daniel Callan G 21 Subaru WRX 70.19
2 Rhys Ellison C 6 Renault Clio RS197 70.45
3 Scott Doyle B 2 Ford Escort 70.53
4 Scott Doyle B 2 Ford Escort 70.56
5 Eng Lim D 12 Mini R56 Cooper S 70.73
6 Noel Caplet G 23 subaru liberty 70.81
7 Scott Doyle B 2 Ford Escort 71.12
8 Eng Lim D 12 Mini R56 Cooper S 71.16
9 Eng Lim D 12 Mini R56 Cooper S 71.16

10 Rhys Ellison C 6 Renault Clio RS197 71.23



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    16-Apr-2023
Test at Return Road  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish
NAME Class CAR TOTAL Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P

 No.  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4
Scott Longton A 1 MG MIDGET 286.04 143.70 WD 119.00 85.82 81.22
Scott Doyle B 2 Ford Escort 212.21 73.17 71.12 70.56 70.53
Brian Krieger B 3 Austin Healey Sprite 249.94 143.70 WD 86.71 81.75 81.48
Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 262.23 94.21 88.89 87.97 85.37
Malcolm Spiden C 5 Ford Escort 246.84 143.70 WD 83.63 81.59 81.62
Rhys Ellison C 6 Renault Clio RS197 213.70 73.02 72.02 71.23 70.45
Mark Anderson C 7 Mazda MX5 218.35 143.70 WD 73.22 73.03 72.10
Luke Gray C 8 Renault Clio 182 Cup 237.35 143.70 WD 80.67 77.74 78.94
Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 315.00 143.70 WD 142.24 WD 83.77 83.99 G
Faith Anderson C 10 Mazda MX5 271.00 111.23 96.11 90.95 83.94
Todd McGuire D 11 Ford Focus ST 243.09 82.35 80.32 80.42 78.09 G
Eng Lim D 12 Mini R56 Cooper S 213.05 71.85 71.16 70.73 71.16
Brant Rayment D 13 VW Polo 238.12 91.80 81.35 79.42 77.35
Jane Musgrave D 14 BMW 228I 292.28 143.70 WD 79.44 78.25 G 129.59 WD
Daryl Kan D 15 Mini Cooper JCW 288.62 143.70 WD 142.24 WD 74.32 72.06
Rebecca Raymen D 16 VW Polo 392.02 154.28 144.42 123.01 124.59
Ian Colebatch E 17 Toyota Celica 217.33 76.65 72.81 72.94 71.58
Brett Davidson E 18 Mazda MX5 223.79 74.70 76.04 F1 75.03 74.06
Larissa Pratt E 19 Ford Falcon EF 252.07 143.70 WD 86.53 83.65 81.89
Alan Wheeley F 20 Geococcyx Velox 244.94 89.68 76.71 78.55 93.74
Daniel Callan G 21 Subaru WRX 213.59 73.10 71.26 72.14 70.19
Simon Caplet G 22 subaru liberty 282.04 143.70 WD 96.63 106.21 79.20
Noel Caplet G 23 subaru liberty 215.37 72.71 71.85 70.40 F2 70.81


